
City of Arlington 
Office of Procurement Staff Contacts 

 
 
Procurement Manager 
William Velasco, CPPB, CONSPEC 
will.velasco@arlingtontx.gov  
817-459-6302 
 
Sr. Procurement Analyst  
Vanessa Canela 
vanessa.canela@arlingtontx.gov 
817-459-6312 
 
Procurement Analyst 
Dana Endsley 
dana.endsley@arlingtontx.gov 
817-459-6305 
 
Procurement Analyst 
Christina Yorke 
christina.yorke@arlingtontx.gov 
817-459-6202 
 
Procurement Analyst 
Natali Logue 
natali.logue@arlingtontx.gov 
817-459-6304 
 
Procurement Analyst 
Lisa Dahr 
lisa.dahr@arlingtontx.gov  
817-459-6346 
 
Procurement Analyst 
Courtnay Bradley 
courtnay.bradley@arlingtontx.gov  
817-459-6324 
 

Procurement Buyer  
Betty Young 
betty.young@arlingtontx.gov  
817-459-6263 
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